V.
LOBBY LOUNGE



UH‘W‘

i “"ME Nl \W - =

— H\ —
T

Taveuni Grilled Haloumi @ . =
Warmed turkish bread, hummus, tapenade
Crisp Crumbed Calamari '® #® = ¥

“oten

Tartare, lemon, rocket
Prawn Cocktail “ e %

Chilled banana prawns, cocktail sauce, lemon iceberg
Hearts of Romaine = '®

Romaine hearts, crips pancetta, shaved grana, spanish anchovy,
poached egg

Black Angus Burger . ' o

Black angus patty, brioche bun, cheese, egg, bistro fries

Penne Bolognaise 2.

Penne pasta, br@ised beef ragout, grana

TheClub #® u =

Toasted square tin, grilled chicken, cheddar cheese, bacon, lettuce
tomato, bistro fries

Steak & Mash =

Charred tenderloin, bistro fries, golden greens, bistro gravy

Burnt Vanilla Brulee -:-

ot

Lemon Curd Paviova =

o

Chocolate Fudge

Fresh Seasonal Fijian Fruits

» s WP | 2 = G

= U/ B S eee .
containing " containing Z

Eggs Fish guten  Molluscs  Lupin U0 Tgiuten Seam® T Soya  Celery musad  was  Crustaceans

« Please see our wait staff for assistance with any dietary requirements.

« Some dishes may contain traces of nuts.

« Prices are inclusive of 15% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.

« Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX
+ A10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

1

1

N

=

LU

35

30

35

30

45

37

45

85

25
25
25

30



== H =
T T

Charles Roux Blanc De Blanc, Burgandy, FR
Mionetto DOC Treviso Brut, Veneto IT
Janz Premium Cuvee NV, Tasmania, AU
Mumm Cordon Rouge Rose NV Reims, FR
Veuve Clicquot NV Reims, FR

Oxford Landing Sauvignon Blanc, South, AU
Te Henga, Sauvignon Blanc, Malborough NZ

Vasse Felix, Sauvignon Semillon Blanc Margaret River, AU

Ata Rangi, Martinborough, NZ

Pewsey Vale Reisling, Eden Valley, AU

Oxford Landing, Pinot Grigio, South, AU
Te Henga, Pinot Grigio, Malborough, NZ
Roaring Meg, Pinot Gris, Central Otago, NZ

Greywacke, Pinot Gris, Malborough, NZ

Oxford Landing, Chardonnay, South Australia, AU

Vasse Felix, Chardonnay Filius Margaret River, AU

Oxford Landing Shiraz, South, AU
Vasse Felix Estate Shiraz, Margaret River, AU

Errazuriz Max Reserva Shiraz, Aconcagua Valley, CL

+ Prices are inclusive of 15% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
« Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX
« A10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

15
23

16
19

16
19

16

16

H
il

X

=
H\

80
140
175
320
400

75
90
110
140

120

75
20
100
145

75
145

75
110

150



Lji=

=l

L[S

=i I

= (I= = (I= = (I= (= ==
LI I I LI LI

Te Henga, Pinot Noir, Malborough, NZ 19 100

Little Yering Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, AU 120
Nanny Goat, Pinot Noir, Central Otago, NZ 200
Craggy Range, Gimblet Gravels, Hawke's Bay, NZ 165
Luis Felipe Edwards, Cabernet Sauvignon, Santiago, CL 19 65
Grant Burge Benchmark Cabernet Sauvignon, South Australia, AU 20 80
Antigal, 'Uno', Mendoza, Cabernet Sauvignon, ARG 26 140
Yalumba 'The Cigar' Cabernet Sauvignon, Coonwarra, AU 190
Bleasdale Second Innings Malbec, Langhorne Creek, AU 24 125
Antigal , 'Uno', Mendoza, Malbec, ARG 26 140
John Duval, Plexus, Shiraz Grenache Marato, Barossa, AUS 230
Luise Felipe Edwards, Rose Santiago, CL 16 B85
M Minuty Rose Cotes de Provence, FR 190

« Prices are inclusive of 15% Fiji government taxes. Al prices will be charged in Fiji dollars, —
« Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX Ve
« A10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

™



Fiji Bitter

Fiji Gold

Vonu Original

Vonu Ultra Low Carb

Corona Extra

Heineken Beer Bottle

Heineken 0.0 Beer Bottle

Asahi Super Dry 0.0%

Tribe Lime & Soda

Tribe Raspberry & Watermelon

Peroni Nastro Azzuro

Fiji Gold
Hahn Super Dry

Byron Bay Lager

James Squires 150 Lashes Pale Ale

Steinlager Classic
Tooheys New
Asahi Super Dry

Pure Blonde Ultra Low Carb

+ Prices are inclusive of 15% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
« Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX
« A10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

1

N

13
13
18
18
17
19
15
16
16
16
15

13
18
18
18
18
18
18
20



] “"M - wa.‘\‘g\:_

= \_ = ‘H
H 10T w 10T mw

= ==

Glenfiddich 12YO 26

Dalwhinnie 15YO 28
Ballentine's 14
Jameson Irish 14
Canadian Club 13
Jack Daniels 16
Southern Comfort 16
Makers Mark 15
Regal Whiskey 10
Bundaberg Original 12
Kalo Kalo Pure White Rum 10
Bati White Rum 12
Bati Dark Rum 12
Bati Spiced Rum 12
Ratu Dark Rum 14
Ratu Spiced Rum 15
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum 15
Malibu White Rum 12

« Prices are inclusive of 15% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars,
+ Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX

N

« A10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.



Blue Turtle Gin

Hendricks

Suntory Roku Japanese Craft Gin
Bombay Sapphire

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz

Regal London Dry Gin

Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado Gold
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado

Patron Anejo

VulaViti Pure Fijian Vodka
Beluga Noble Vodka

Grey Goose Original Vodka
Belvedere Vodka

Absolut Vanilla

Absolut Peach

Absolut Mango

Czarina

+ Prices are inclusive of 15% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars
« Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX
+ A10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays

1

N

12

15
14
12
18
10

12
12
15
16

12
14
15
16
13
13
13
10



L= = L=

=llli= ==
I T

Island Beauty 24
Bati Spiced Rum, Bati Coconut, Ginger Ale and Lime Cordial

Tequila Mule 24
Tequila, Ginger Beer, Fresh Lemon & Lime Juice

Frozen Margarita 28
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Rimmed With Organic Sea Salt

Slushy Pina Colada 24
White Rum, Coconut Ligour, Coconut Cream and Pineapple Juice

Espresso Martini 22
VulaViti Kofi, Simple Syrup With a Shot of Espresso

Cosmopolitan 22
VulaViti Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice and a Dash of Lime

Manhattan Cocktail 28
Bourbon Whiskey, Vermouth and Bitters

Passionfruit Martini 22
VulaViti Vodka, Passionfruit with Soda Water

Mojito 22
White Rum, Lime Muddled with Sugar Crystals and Mint Leaves

Smoke Old Fashioned 34
Jameson, Sugarcane Juice, Fresh Orange and a Dash of Bitters

Coral Collision 24
VulaViti Vodka with Creme De Cassis with Lemon & Lime

Wailoaloa Twist 22
Bati Rum, Passionfruit, Cranberry Juice and Soda Water

Sea Breeze 26
VulaViti Vodka, Chambord and Uplifted with Lemon & Lime

Ocean Waves 20
VulaViti Surfing, Passionfruit and Apple Juice

Long Island Iced Tea 30

Czarina Vodka, KaloKalo Rum, Regal Gin, Jose Cuervo, Triple Sec, Lime Juice and Coke

« Prices are inclusive of 15% Fiji government taxes. Al prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
« Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX /

N

« A10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.



L= wa.‘wg L M\_

=l == =
H‘I HJ\ \ MH

Wailoaloa Fresh 12
Basil Leaves, Cucumber and Fresh Watermelon

Kamikamica 12
Mango Juice, Cranberry Juice, Lime, Mint Leaves and Sugarcane Syrup

Tovolea 12
Fresh Ginger, Simple Syrup, Lemon and Lime Juice

Virgin Mojito 12
Fijian Bush Lemon, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup Muddled With Fresh Mint Leaves and

Soda Water

Colada Crush 12
Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice, Simple Syrup and Fresh Lime Juice

Virgin Mary 12

Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Celery, Tobasco Worcestershire Sauce, Cilantro,

Pepper & Salt

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta Orange, Fanta Pineapple 9
Fiji Water 500ml 5
Fiji Water 1000ml 10
Santa Vittoria 1 litre 25

Y|
Y|

+ Prices are inclusive of 15% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
« Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX
+ A10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.



Ve
LOBBY LOUNCE

APRIL 2025





