LOBBY LOUNGE



Lobby Classics

Taveuni Grilled Haloumi 🔐 🚉	35
Warmed turkish bread, hummus, tapenade	
Crisp Crumbed Calamari 🗽 🤲 🚛 🎨	30
Tartare, lemon, rocket	
Prawn Cocktail 🐫 🌦 🚋	35
Chilled banana prawns, cocktail sauce, lemon iceberg	
Hearts of Romaine	30
Romaine hearts, crips pancetta, shaved grana, spanish anchovy,	
poached egg	
Black Angus Burger 😘 🛴 🚉 🚉	45
Black angus patty, brioche bun, cheese, egg, bistro fries	
Penne Bolognaise 👼	37
Penne pasta, braised beef ragout, grana	
The Club up and animal points	45
Toasted square tin, grilled chicken, cheddar cheese, bacon, lettuce	
tomato, bistro fries	
Steak & Mash 🚊	85
Charred tenderloin, bistro fries, golden greens, bistro gravy	
Sweets	
Burnt Vanilla Brulee	25
Lemon Curd Pavlova	25
Chocolate Fudge	25
Fresh Seasonal Fijian Fruits	30























Please see our wait staff for assistance with any dietary requirements.

Some dishes may contain traces of nuts.

Some dishes may contain traces or nuts.
 Prices are inclusive of IS% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
 Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
 A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.



Champagne & Sparkling	Glass	Bottle
Charles Roux Blanc De Blanc, Burgandy, FR	15	80
Mionetto DOC Treviso Brut, Veneto IT	23	140
Janz Premium Cuvee NV, Tasmania, AU		175
Mumm Cordon Rouge Rose NV Reims, FR		320
Veuve Clicquot NV Reims, FR		400
Sauvignon Blanc		
Oxford Landing Sauvignon Blanc, South, AU	16	75
Te Henga, Sauvignon Blanc, Malborough NZ	19	90
Vasse Felix, Sauvignon Semillon Blanc Margaret River, AU		110
Ata Rangi, Martinborough, NZ		140
Riesling Pewsey Vale Reisling, Eden Valley, AU		120
Pinot Gris / Grigio Oxford Landing, Pinot Grigio, South, AU	16	75
Te Henga, Pinot Grigio, Malborough, NZ	19	90
Roaring Meg, Pinot Gris, Central Otago, NZ	10	100
Greywacke, Pinot Gris, Malborough, NZ		145
Chardonnay Oxford Landing, Chardonnay, South Australia, AU	16	75
Vasse Felix, Chardonnay Filius Margaret River, AU		145
Shiraz Oxford Landing Shiraz, South, AU Vasse Felix Estate Shiraz, Margaret River, AU Errazuriz Max Reserva Shiraz, Aconcagua Valley, CL	16	75 110 150

[·] Prices are inclusive of 15% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.



Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.

A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

	Glass	Bottle
Pinot Noir		
Te Henga, Pinot Noir, Malborough, NZ	19	100
Little Yering Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, AU		120
Nanny Goat, Pinot Noir, Central Otago, NZ		200
Merlot		
Craggy Range, Gimblet Gravels, Hawke's Bay, NZ		165
Cabernet Sauvignon		
Luis Felipe Edwards, Cabernet Sauvignon, Santiago, CL	19	65
Grant Burge Benchmark Cabernet Sauvignon, South Australia, AU	20	80
Antigal, 'Uno', Mendoza, Cabernet Sauvignon, ARG	26	140
Yalumba 'The Cigar' Cabernet Sauvignon, Coonwarra, AU		190
Red Varietals		
Bleasdale Second Innings Malbec, Langhorne Creek, AU	24	125
Antigal , 'Uno', Mendoza, Malbec, ARG	26	140
John Duval, Plexus, Shiraz Grenache Marato, Barossa, AUS		230
Rose		
Luise Felipe Edwards, Rose Santiago, CL	16	65
M Minuty Rose Cotes de Provence, FR		190



Prices are inclusive of 15% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
 Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
 A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

4						
	7					

Beer & RTD	Can/Bottle
Fiji Bitter	13
Fiji Gold	13
Vonu Original	18
Vonu Ultra Low Carb	18
Corona Extra	17
Heineken Beer Bottle	19
Heineken 0.0 Beer Bottle	15
Asahi Super Dry 0.0%	16
Tribe Lime & Soda	16
Tribe Raspberry & Watermelon	16
Peroni Nastro Azzuro	15
Draught Beer	
Fiji Gold	13
Hahn Super Dry	18
Byron Bay Lager	18
James Squires 150 Lashes Pale Ale	18
Steinlager Classic	18
Tooheys New	18
Asahi Super Dry	18
Pure Blonde Ultra Low Carb	20



Prices are inclusive of 15% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
 Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
 A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

=	=					

	30ml
Single Malt Whiskey	
Glenfiddich 12YO	26
Dalwhinnie 15YO	28
Blended & Other Whiskey	
Ballentine's	14
Jameson Irish	14
Canadian Club	13
Jack Daniels	16
Southern Comfort	16
Makers Mark	15
Regal Whiskey	10
Rum	
Bundaberg Original	12
Kalo Kalo Pure White Rum	10
Bati White Rum	12
Bati Dark Rum	12
Bati Spiced Rum	12
Ratu Dark Rum	14
Ratu Spiced Rum	15
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum	15
Malibu White Rum	12



Prices are inclusive of 15% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
 Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
 A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

<u> </u>			

	30ml
Gin	
Blue Turtle Gin	12
Hendricks	15
Suntory Roku Japanese Craft Gin	14
Bombay Sapphire	12
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz	18
Regal London Dry Gin	10
Tequila	
Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado Gold	12
Patron Silver	12
Patron Reposado	15
Patron Anejo	16
W. Jr.	
Vodka	
VulaViti Pure Fijian Vodka	12
Beluga Noble Vodka	14
Grey Goose Original Vodka	15
Belvedere Vodka	16
Absolut Vanilla	13
Absolut Peach	13
Absolut Mango	13
Czarina	10



Prices are inclusive of 15% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
 Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
 A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

Cocktails

Island Beauty	24
Bati Spiced Rum, Bati Coconut, Ginger Ale and Lime Cordial	
Tequila Mule	24
Tequila, Ginger Beer, Fresh Lemon & Lime Juice	
Frozen Margarita	28
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Rimmed With Organic Sea Salt	
Slushy Pina Colada	24
White Rum, Coconut Liqour, Coconut Cream and Pineapple Juice	
Espresso Martini	22
VulaViti Kofi, Simple Syrup With a Shot of Espresso	
Cosmopolitan	22
VulaViti Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice and a Dash of Lime	
Manhattan Cocktail	28
Bourbon Whiskey, Vermouth and Bitters	
Passionfruit Martini	22
VulaViti Vodka, Passionfruit with Soda Water	
Mojito	22
White Rum, Lime Muddled with Sugar Crystals and Mint Leaves	
Smoke Old Fashioned	34
Jameson, Sugarcane Juice, Fresh Orange and a Dash of Bitters	
Coral Collision	24
VulaViti Vodka with Crème De Cassis with Lemon & Lime	
Wailoaloa Twist	22
Bati Rum, Passionfruit, Cranberry Juice and Soda Water	
Sea Breeze	26
VulaViti Vodka, Chambord and Uplifted with Lemon & Lime	
Ocean Waves	20
VulaViti Surfing, Passionfruit and Apple Juice	
Long Island Iced Tea	30

Czarina Vodka, KaloKalo Rum, Regal Gin, Jose Cuervo, Triple Sec, Lime Juice and Coke



[•] Prices are inclusive of 15% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.

Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.

A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.



Unleaded

Wailoaloa Fresh	12
Basil Leaves, Cucumber and Fresh Watermelon	
Kamikamica	12
Mango Juice, Cranberry Juice, Lime, Mint Leaves and Sugarcane Syrup	
Tovolea	12
Fresh Ginger, Simple Syrup, Lemon and Lime Juice	
Virgin Mojito	12
Fijian Bush Lemon, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup Muddled With Fresh Mint Leaves and	
Soda Water	
Colada Crush	12
Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice, Simple Syrup and Fresh Lime Juice	
Virgin Mary	12
Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Celery, Tobasco Worcestershire Sauce, Cilantro,	
Pepper & Salt	

Soft Drinks & Water	Per Can / Bottle
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta Orange, Fanta Pineapple	9
Fiji Water 500ml	5
Fiji Water 1000ml	10
Santa Vittoria 1 litre	25



Prices are inclusive of 15% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
 Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
 A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.



